
Assessment Paid- Due June 1, 2022       

Projects
Date 

Completed
Project Cost A B C AA AB

Loan Balance for Balconies (2012 Railings/2017 Plumbing) 4/24/2020 252,696.98$         807.44$      1,067.95$   1,279.10$   1,614.89$   1,875.39$   
Regions Loan Payment 5/7/2020 16,482.33$            52.67$        69.66$        83.43$        105.33$      122.32$      
Loan Commitment Fees 7/20/2020 8,250.00$              26.36$        34.87$        41.76$        52.72$        61.23$        
Unit Door Signs 7/28/2020 2,377.02$              7.60$          10.05$        12.03$        15.19$        17.64$        
Hallway/Lobby Carpet (Shaw) 10/1/2020 128,104.88$         409.33$      541.40$      648.44$      818.67$      950.73$      
Lobby Furniture 3/30/2021 11,154.80$            35.64$        47.14$        56.46$        71.29$        82.79$        
Hallway Light Fixtures 11/4/2020 15,491.18$            49.50$        65.47$        78.41$        99.00$        114.97$      
Carpet Installation (Kelley) 12/10/2020 30,826.00$            98.50$        130.28$      156.04$      197.00$      228.78$      
Doors/Hallway Painting (IPS) 1/13/2021 99,600.00$            318.25$      420.93$      504.16$      636.50$      739.18$      
Concrete Restoration & Painting (Action) 7/9/2021 312,375.00$         998.13$      1,320.16$   1,581.18$   1,996.26$   2,318.29$   
Concrete Restoration & Painting Permits (Action) 4/20/2021 10,730.46$            34.29$        45.35$        54.32$        68.57$        79.64$        
Engineer for Restoration (Paramount) 6/23/2021 34,875.00$            111.44$      147.39$      176.53$      222.87$      258.82$      
Stair Towers Painting & Waterproofing (Action) 9/14/2021 33,120.00$            105.83$      139.97$      167.65$      211.66$      245.80$      
Otis Elevator Motor (includes $5000.00 discount) 7/20/2021 69,753.70$            222.88$      294.79$      353.08$      445.77$      517.68$      
Generator Transfer Switch (Circle) 10/22/2020 13,220.53$            42.24$        55.87$        66.92$        84.49$        98.12$        
Generator Lease 5/10/21 (1st mo. $3750+@3210/mo. X9) until Feb 2022 29,425.00$            94.02$        124.36$      148.94$      188.04$      218.38$      
Generator Lease 2/14/22   (@ $2000.00 per month) until Aug 2022 12,000.00$            38.34$        50.71$        60.74$        76.69$        89.06$        
Generator Replacement (Don Hillman) Pending Delivery D= $15,300.00 59,984.75$            191.67$      253.51$      303.63$      383.34$      445.18$      
Engineer (40 year Recertification) 2/3/2022 4,805.00$              15.35$        20.31$        24.32$        30.71$        35.66$        
Parking Lot Repaving  (Atlantic Southern) D= $41,818.50 139,395.00$         445.41$      589.11$      705.59$      890.82$      1,034.52$   
Parking Lot Repaving Permit (Atlantic Southern) Pending 7,500.00$              23.96$        31.70$        37.96$        47.93$        55.66$        
Improve Loading Area (Fence/Rail/Trash Doors) 5,432.00$              17.36$        22.96$        27.50$        34.71$        40.31$        
Misc. (Change Orders) 10,000.00$            31.95$        42.26$        50.62$        63.91$        74.22$        

-$                        -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
Green = Paid In Full -$                        -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
D= Deposit Made -$                        -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
Orange = Pending Project -$                        -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
 -$                        -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            

Total Cost of Projects 1,307,599.63$      4,178.17$  5,526.18$  6,618.81$  8,356.35$  9,704.35$  

 Each Unit's % of Project Cost = .31953% .42262% .50618% .63906% .74215%
Updated 04/22/2022      
 60 or 5-Years (60 Months) $77.43 $102.41 $122.66 $154.86 $179.84

 plus 4.25% Interest


